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1
12Vdc 2A

2

Min Typ Max Unit

Cold start Vinom Ionom

Iinmin~Iinmax 

Vinmin~Vinmax 
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INMIN~VINMAX,0%~100%IO

m2/s3

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com


TPD-24KS12G5
RoHS Compliant 

L: N
Fuse 3A R 560V C1 10u/25V; C2 1u/50V

 (Ta 25 )
4.1

4.1.1
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4.1.2

4.2

4.2.1
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5.2
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